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BEZIRKSMEISTERSCHAFT IM ZIELBEWERB

AUF SOMMERSPORTBODEN

BEZIRK BOZEN 2013

Ergebnisliste

MULSER SONJA EV MORITZING D
OBERHOFER CHRISTIAN AESV TERLAN
ELSLER MATTHIAS AESV TERLAN
MERANER STEFAN EV MORITZING
SPITALER NORBERT AESV TERLAN
MULSER JOHANN EV MORITZING Q
LINTNER HANSJOERG AESV TERLAN
ALBRECHT FRANZ  EV MORITZING Q
NOCKER WALTER EV MORITZING Q
ALBENBERGER MARTIN AESV TERLAN
LINTNER LUIS ASV RITTEN SPORT Q
RASSLER ROLAND ASV RITTEN SPORT
NOCKER FRIEDA EV MORITZING D
WENTER MARTIN AESV TERLAN
BERTOLINI ALOIS AESV TERLAN
MULSER WALTRAUD EV MORITZING D

ALBENBERGER HEINI AESV TERLAN

FRANZ ALBRECHT

[Wettbewerbsleiter]

JOHANN MULSER

[Schiedsrichter]

275

262

254

253

253

250

245

224

222

218

210

204

203

194

180

151

151

123

118

128

133

135

114

105

111

99

94

93

113

99

103

85

54

82

44-45-28- 6

30-40-34-14

46-40-28-14

30-55-36-12

34-47-34-20

34-26-32-22

20-37-28-20

42-37-20-12

14-55-22- 8

10-50-34- 0

46-29-14- 4

30-35-38-10

40-29-30- 0

32-47-16- 8

38-27-10-10

18-24-12- 0

38-24-20- 0

152

144

126

120

118

136

140

113

123

124

117

91

104

91

95

97

69

50-42-38-22

36-50-36-22

30-40-32-24

24-40-36-20

30-50-32- 6

28-40-36-32

28-50-38-24

34-45-14-20

32-45-16-30

26-50-40- 8

46-45-14-12

20-35-32- 4

20-34-24-26

22-27-30-12

38-35-22- 0

24-35-20-18

26- 7-34- 2

ADOLF BERTOLINI

[Schriftfihrer]



